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North Yorkshire Learning Disability Partnership Board  

 

The Learning Disability Partnership Board will meet 

three times in 2020.  

Each meeting will be in a different town.  

 

 Where is it? Time When 

1 Skipton  

St Andrews Church Hall 

27A Newmarket Street, Skipton     

 

 

9.30 am to 

3.30 pm 

 

Friday  

27 March  

2 Northallerton  

The Goosecroft Centre 

 

Friday  

3 July  

 

3 Knaresborough   

Chain Lane Community Centre 

 

Monday   

26 October  

 

https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https%3A%2F%2Fvenues4hire.org%2Fvenue%2Fdetails%2F1767%2Fchain-lane-community-hub&psig=AOvVaw2Q740v2_P3acD0qaBg86gZ&ust=1580375627720000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCJDO_ZG8qOcCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAJ
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North Yorkshire Self Advocates Forum 

 

 

The North Yorkshire Self Advocates 

Forum will meet three times in 2020  

Each meeting is in a different town.  

 

 Where is it? Time When 

1 Scarborough 

‘The Street’  - 12 Lower Clark 

Street, Scarborough YO12 7PW 

 

10.30 am  

to 2pm 

 

 

 

Tuesday 28 April  

2 Selby   

[Venue TBC]  

 

Tuesday 18 August  

 

 

3 Northallerton 

Allerton Court Hotel 

 

Tuesday 10 

November 

http://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=&url=/url?sa%3Di%26rct%3Dj%26q%3D%26esrc%3Ds%26source%3Dimages%26cd%3D%26ved%3D%26url%3Dhttps://www.bestwestern.co.uk/hotels/allerton-court-hotel-sure-hotel-collection-by-best-western-84213%26psig%3DAOvVaw1yMDnbXHvidt-mvxUG5BpZ%26ust%3D1575458816186569&psig=AOvVaw1yMDnbXHvidt-mvxUG5BpZ&ust=1575458816186569
http://www.photosymbols.com/products/clock-10-30
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North Yorkshire Health Task Group 

 
The North Yorkshire Health Task 

Group will meet three times.  

Each meeting will be in York. 

 

 Where is it? Times When 

1 
Priory Street Centre, York 

 

10 am to  

2pm 

 

Tuesday 21 April  

 

2 

 

Tuesday 4 August 

3 Tuesday 17 

November 
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Live Well Live Longer Delivery Group 

 

     

 

The Live Well Live Longer Delivery Group will meet 

three times in 2020.    

Each meeting will be at the Railway Institute in 

York.   

 

 Where is it? Times When 

1 York Railway Institute 

22 Queen St, York YO24 1AD 

 

 

10 am to  

1 pm 

 

Thursday 30 

January 

 

2 Thursday 21 May 

 

 

3 

Thursday 10 

September 
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Hambleton and Richmondshire Local Area Group 

 

The Hambleton and Richmondshire Local 

Area Group will meet three times in 2020.  

All the meetings will be at the Goosecroft 

Centre in Northallerton.  

 

 Where is it happening? Time When is it 

happening? 

 

1 

The Goosecroft Centre 

Goosecroft Lane, Northallerton 

 

 

 

 

10am to 

2.30pm 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 13 

February 

 

 

2 
Thursday 11 June 

 

 

3 
Thursday 24  

September 
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Craven and Harrogate Local Area Group 

 

The Craven and Harrogate Local Area Group 

will meet three times in 2020.  

 

 Where is it happening? Time When is it 

happening? 

1 St Paul’s Church Hall, Victoria Ave, 

Harrogate (opposite the Library) 

 

 

 

 

9.45am to 

2pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 14 February 

2 Soroptomist Rooms (next to the 

Exclusively Inclusive office) 

28 Otley Street, Skipton  

 

Friday 5 June  

 

3 

Soroptomist Rooms (next to the 

Exclusively Inclusive office) 

28 Otley Street, Skipton  

 

Friday 25 

September 

 

https://hgdover50sforum.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2013/08/St-Pauls-church-imagesDR4UGWR3.jpg
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Scarborough - Whitby - Ryedale Local Area Group 

 

The Scarborough, Whitby, Ryedale Local 

Area Group will meet three times in 2020.  

 

 Where is it happening? Time When is it 

happening? 

1 ‘The Street’  - 12 Lower Clark Street,  

Scarborough YO12 7PW 

 

 

10.30am to 

2pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday  

19 February 

2 Ryedale Indoor Bowls Club 

Norton, Malton  
 

 

 

 

Wednesday  

10 June  

3 ‘The Street’  - 12 Lower Clark Street,  

Scarborough YO12 7PW 

 

 

 

Wednesday  

23 September 

 

http://www.photosymbols.com/products/clock-10-30
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Selby District Local Area Group 

 

The Selby District Local Area Group will meet 

three times in 2020.  

All the meetings will be at Selby Town Hall.  

 

 

  

 Where is it happening? Time When is it happening? 

1 
Selby Town Hall 

York St, Selby 

  

 

10.30am to 

2pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 19 

February  

2 
Wednesday 17 June 

 

 

3 
Wednesday  

23 September 

 

http://www.photosymbols.com/products/clock-10-30
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Our meeting Co-Chairs 

 

 

Contact 

 
If you have questions about any of the meetings 

please contact Shanna Carrell, Participation and 

Engagement Manager.  

 

 

Shanna’s email is 

shanna.carrell@northyorks.gov.uk 

Shanna’s phone number is 01609 532 992. 

 

 

 

 

mailto:shanna.carrell@northyorks.gov.uk

